
S C U B A :  D I V I N G  I N T O  F R I E N D S H I P  W I T H  G O D
VBS SUPPLIES AND VOLUNTEERS NEEDED
Mark your calendars for VBS 2024! It is already time to begin preparing 
for VBS, and we need your help! Please consider helping in one of the 
following ways: VBS decoration prep days, volunteering during VBS, or 
praying for VBS.

F R I D AY  W O R K  C R E W
EVERY FRIDAY | JOIN TODAY
Join Our Friday Work Crew! Get ready to roll up your sleeves for the glory of God! Our dedicated work 
crew will meet every Friday from 8:30 a.m. to 10 a.m. to tackle various projects around the church. Whether 
it’s sprucing up the garden, organizing storage spaces, or lending a hand with maintenance tasks, there’s 
something for everyone to contribute. You can sign up by visiting lakesidepres.com/signupcentral. 

S U M M E R  C H O I R
WEDNESDAY | 6:00 PM | JUNE- AUGUST
If you are interested in serving with the Chancel Choir, but are unsure of a full year’s commitment, this is 
the perfect opportunity for you! This seasonal choir opportunity will run from June to August.   If you are 
interested in joining for this season, the next rehearsal is this Wednesday at 6:00 p.m. in the choir room.  
If you have any questions, feel free to reach out to Ellie at ecraven@lakesidepres.com.

May 12- May 19, 2024  The Week AheadLife at Lakeside
SUNDAY Traditional Worship

Sunday School
Contemporary Worship

8:45 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM

MONDAY Men’s Work Crew- FC
Men’s Scripture Study-FC
Circle I - Library
Prayer Ministry-Fireside
Men’s Bible Study- Hangar

8:30 AM
8:30 AM
9:30 AM
11:30 AM
6:00 PM

TUESDAY Circle II- FC
VBS Prep Day- CB
Mercy Medical- FC
Band Practice - Sanctuary

9:00 AM
9:00 AM
4:00 PM
6:30 PM

WEDNESDAY First Year Strings -Sanctuary
Second Year String - Sanctuary
Choir  - Choir Room
Session-FC

3:30 PM
4:30 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM

THURSDAY Women’s Bible Study– FC
VBS Prep Day- CB

9:00 AM
9:00 AM

FRIDAY Friday Work Crew
Parent’s Night Out

8:30 AM
6:00 PM

SATURDAY Men’s Prayer Breakfast 8:00 AM

SUNDAY Grad Sunday
Traditional Worship
Sunday School
Graduates Breakfast- FC
Contemporary Worship
Senior Care Committee- B110

8:45 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
3:00 PM

 Today's Sermon 
The Gospel of Matthew

The Idol on the Coin
Matthew 22:15-22
Rev. Tyson Taylor

The white cloth on the pulpit is a symbol of the resurrection. It represents purity, 
virtue, holiness and reverence. 

 
          May 14, 2024 May 17, 2024

Men’s 
Prayer 

Breakfast
May 18th
8:00 A.M.

  Flowers are placed by Jennifer Hall celebrating 
her mother, Mildred Wilson, and in memory of her 

late husband, Dick Hall’s, heavenly birthday. 


