e at Jakeside

SCUBA: DIVING INTO FRIENDSHIP WITH GOD VBS SUPPLIES AND VOLUNTEERS NEEDED

Mark your calendars for VBS 2024! It is already time to begin preparing for VBS, and we need your help! Please consider helping in one of the following ways: VBS decoration prep days, volunteering during VBS, or praying for VBS.



FRIDAY WORK CREW

EVERY FRIDAY | JOIN TODAY

Join Our Friday Work Crew! Get ready to roll up your sleeves for the glory of God! Our dedicated work crew will meet every Friday from 8:30 a.m. to 10 a.m. to tackle various projects around the church. Whether it's sprucing up the garden, organizing storage spaces, or lending a hand with maintenance tasks, there's something for everyone to contribute. You can sign up by visiting lakesidepres.com/signupcentral.

SUMMER CHOIR

WEDNESDAY | 6:00 PM | JUNE- AUGUST

If you are interested in serving with the Chancel Choir, but are unsure of a full year's commitment, this is the perfect opportunity for you! This seasonal choir opportunity will run from June to August. If you are interested in joining for this season, the next rehearsal is this Wednesday at 6:00 p.m. in the choir room. If you have any questions, feel free to reach out to Ellie at ecraven@lakesidepres.com.





MercyMedical May 14, 2024





The	Week Ahend	May 12- May 19, 2024
SUNDAY	Traditional Worship Sunday School Contemporary Worship	8:45 AM 10:00 AM 11:00 AM
MONDAY	Men's Work Crew- FC Men's Scripture Study-FC Circle I - Library Prayer Ministry-Fireside Men's Bible Study- Hangar	8:30 AM 8:30 AM 9:30 AM 11:30 AM 6:00 PM
TUESDAY	Circle II- FC VBS Prep Day- CB Mercy Medical- FC Band Practice - Sanctuary	9:00 AM 9:00 AM 4:00 PM 6:30 PM
WEDNESDAY	First Year Strings -Sanctuary Second Year String - Sanctuary Choir - Choir Room Session-FC	3:30 PM 4:30 PM 6:00 PM 7:00 PM
THURSDAY	Women's Bible Study— FC VBS Prep Day- CB	9:00 AM 9:00 AM
FRIDAY	Friday Work Crew Parent's Night Out	8:30 AM 6:00 PM
SATURDAY	Men's Prayer Breakfast	8:00 AM
SUNDAY	Grad Sunday Traditional Worship Sunday School Graduates Breakfast-FC Contemporary Worship Senior Care Committee- B110	8:45 AM 10:00 AM 10:00 AM 11:00 AM 3:00 PM

Ioday's Sermon

The Gospel of Matthew The Idol on the Coin Matthew 22:15-22 Rev. Tyson Taylor



Flowers are placed by Jennifer Hall celebrating her mother, Mildred Wilson, and in memory of her late husband, Dick Hall's, heavenly birthday.

The white cloth on the pulpit is a symbol of the resurrection. It represents purity, virtue, holiness and reverence.